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13 PONTUAÇÃO MINI 2T
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 7a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 270 RAFAEL GUIMARÃES 20 0 0 11 9

2 3 MATIAS DOMINGUEZ 14 6 6 3 11

3 2 GABRIEL SOUZA 14 6 0 8 6

4 12 LUCCA MENOSSI 13 7 1 5 8

5 114 JOÃO LUCAS 11 9 2 4 7

6 315 MURILO DOMINGUEZ 10 10 1 6 4

7 22 BENNY ABDALA 9 11 1 7 2

8 229 PIETRO BELIZARIO 9 11 0 9 0

9 10 DAVI SERODIO 6 14 3 1 5

10 29 MARINA BRANDÃO 5 15 1 2 3

11 52 NICOLAS GOMES 1 19 4 0 1

12 17 JOAQUIM FRONZA 0 20 1 0 0

13 444 GAEL RAMPAZZO 0 20 0 0 0

14 413 CESAR BRAGA 0 20 0 0 0

15 777 NELSON SEGOVIA 0 20 0 0 0

16 1 BERNARDO CAMPANO 0 20 0 0 0

17 139 JOAQUIM EMERICK 0 20 0 0 0

18 333 LORENZO SIMONETTI 0 20 0 0 0

19 9 CAIO SERODIO 0 20 0 0 0

20 77 J.P. SARKIS 0 20 0 0 0

21 43 FRANCISCO MATTOS 0 20 0 0 0

22 7 LUIS COSTA 0 20 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 14/08/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa #2 14/08/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa
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